P ——

,ﬁ,ﬁ,ﬂfg Hardware Kit
-~  RP17609

Details
Includes 26 ea: R3256-23 Washer, RP3018-2 Nut; 20
ea: RP17609-1 Bolt; 6 ea: RP17609-2 Bolt

i ) A O ., Specifications

@ @@% @}% %%/@ Manufacturer R&R Products
IR, 0y @

@ . . 0, 0 @ @ Replacement Parts

9@ 0,.0 0 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE
@ @ RP17609-2 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18
P ‘ . > 1-1/2

@ ‘/ 1o @ @ .@ X

@ @ g RP17609-1 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18

x 1-1/4
RP3018-2 Nut - 5/16-18 Zinc

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/




